Player Name

Division 1

Mark DAVIES

David G ROBERTS

James STEWARD

Josh JONES

Chris BAMBER

Keith BRAZIER

Eric HOWELLS

D Paul ROBERTS

Jonathan BOWCOTT

Jon FRYER

Denbigh Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Bank Holiday Stableford on 01/05/2023

Handicap

18

11

15

27

17

13

15

12

15

10

Hole

2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 8th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 8th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 8th

2 @ 9th
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